Aeroflex (MACOM Technology Solutions)
5T HIMIC SWITCH W/BIAS NETWORK
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
RF/IF and RFID
MASW-005102-13600W.pdf
Out Stock
0 pcs
Mininum:1
Multiples:100
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
MASW-005102-13600W pirce and lead time.Zeano is a professional electronic
components distributor. With 3+ Million line items of available electronic components
can ship in short lead-time, over 250 thousand part numbers of electronic components
in stock for immediately delivery, which may include part number MASW-005102-
13600W.The price and lead time for MASW-005102-13600W depending on the
quantity required and warehouse location.contact us and our sales representative will
provide you price. We look forward to work with you.
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Supply: -
Topology: Reflective
Supplier Device Package: -
Series: HMIC™
RF Type: General Purpose
Packaging: Tray - Waffle
Package / Case: -
P1dB: -
Operating Temperature: -65°C ~ 125°C
Isolation @ Frequency: 35dB @ 18GHz (typ)
Insertion Loss @ Frequency: 1.8dB @ 18GHz
Impedance: -
IIP3: -
Frequency - Upper: 18GHz
Frequency - Lower: 2GHz
Features: -
Circuit: SP5T
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
MASW-005102-13600W Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
MASW-004103-001SMB
EVAL BOARD FOR MASW-004103-13650
M/A-Com Technology Solutions
RFQ
MASW-007221
MA/COM
RFQ
MASW-007107-000SMB
EVAL BOARD FOR MASW-007107-TR300
M/A-Com Technology Solutions
RFQ
MASW-006102-13610W
6T HMIC SWITCH W/BIAS NETWORK
M/A-Com Technology Solutions
RFQ
MASW-004103-13655P
DIODE HMIC SWITCH SP4T SURMOUNT
M/A-Com Technology Solutions
RFQ
MASW-007107-TR3000
SWITCH SPDT 5300MHZ 8DFN
M/A-Com Technology Solutions
RFQ
MASW-004103-13650P
DIODE,SURMOUNT,SP4T
M/A-Com Technology Solutions
RFQ
MASW-007221-TR3000
SWITCH SPDT DC-3.0GHZ SC70-16LD
M/A-Com Technology Solutions
RFQ
MASW-005100-11940W
DIODE CHIP HMIC SP5T
M/A-Com Technology Solutions
RFQ
MASW-004103-13650G
DIODE SURMOUNT SP4T
M/A-Com Technology Solutions
RFQ
RCP2512B43R0GS2
RES SMD 43 OHM 2% 22W 2512
Vishay Dale
RFQ
SL1R01JT
RES SMD 0.01 OHM 5% 1W 2615
TE Connectivity Passive Product
RFQ
M55342K06B2B49MT5
RES SMD 2.49KOHM 0.1% 0.15W 0805
Vishay Dale
RFQ
D55342K07B15B6RT5
RES SMD 15.6K OHM 0.1% 1/4W 1206
Vishay Dale
RFQ
M55342K06B3B12RT5
RES SMD 3.12KOHM 0.1% 0.15W 0805
Vishay Dale
RFQ
D55342E07B31B2PT5
RES SMD 31.2K OHM 0.1% 1/4W 1206
Vishay Dale
RFQ
SFM1000BFKANHWT
RES SMD 10 OHM 1% 1/4W 0202
Vishay Electro-Films
RFQ
RW3R0DBR075JT
RES SMD 0.075 OHM 5% 3W J LEAD
Ohmite
RFQ
Y14870R03300D0W
RES SMD 0.033 OHM 0.5% 1W 2512
Vishay Foil Resistors (Division of Vishay
Precisio
RFQ
M55342E04B16E2RT5
RES SMD 16.2K OHM 1% 0.15W 1505
Vishay Dale
RFQ
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...